BOROUGH OF MOUNT ARLINGTON COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA MARCH 26, 2007

1. Call to Order

2. Adequate notice of this meeting of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington was given as required by the Open Public Meetings Act as follows: Notice was published in the Roxbury Register and the Daily Record on January 18, 2007; notice was posted on the bulletin board in the main hallway of the Municipal Building on January 8, 2007 and said notice is on file in the office of the Borough Clerk.

3. Flag Salute

4. Roll Call

5. Presentations/Mayor's Appointments

None.

6. Old Business

- 1. Mount Arlington Borough Code, Chapter 4, Administration of Government.
- 2. Annual Dog License Fee.
- 3. Right of Entry Agreement Bertrand Island Road.
- 4. Clerk's Follow-Up Report Memorandum, dated March 22, 2007.

7. New Business

8. Approval of Minutes

March 12, 2007

Regular Meeting

9. Open to Public

10. Executive Session

2007-46 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Conference of the Mayor and Borough Council with the Public Excluded.

11. Resolutions

- 2007-47 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Execution of a Right of Entry Agreement with the Township of Roxbury.
- 2007-48 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Execution of Professional Service Contracts. (Certification of Funds to be distributed at Council Meeting.)
- 2007-49 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Receipt of Bids. (Dump Truck Body with Central Hydraulic System and Associated Equipment)
- 2007-50 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Transfer of Funds.
- 2007-51 Resolution of the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Mount Arlington, in the County of Morris, New Jersey, Authorizing Additional Temporary Budget Appropriations for 2007.

12. Ordinances - Introduction

None.

13. Ordinances - Second Reading

None.

14. Motions

- 1. Civic Center Applications With Waiver of Fee and Waiver of Security Deposit:
 - 1. Councilman Robert Stone, 62 Elizabeth Way, for a birthday party on April 14, 2007 from 12:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
 - 2. Keith Licata, Police Department, for police training on May 21, 2007 from 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. and May 22 and 23, 2007 from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
- 15. Mayor's Report
- 16. Borough Administrator's Report
- 17. Adjourn

Linda DeSantis, RMC Borough Clerk